Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 04/03/2009

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/04/09

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 128

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

March 2009.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.45413
0.43616
0.44226
0.44536
0.44373
0.45413
0.43085

0-10%

0.45413
0.43616
0.44226
0.44536
0.44373
0.45413
0.43085

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.56234
0.54108
0.50225
0.51376
0.49476
0.56234
0.51965

15 -20%

0.58790
0.56567
0.52508
0.53711
0.51724
0.58790
0.54327

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.40871
0.39254
0.39804
0.40083
0.39936
0.40871
0.38777

15 -20%

0.38601
0.37073
0.37592
0.37856
0.37717
0.38601
0.36623

>20%

0.71571
0.68865
0.63923
0.65387
0.62969
0.71571
0.66137

>20%

0.27247
0.26170
0.26536
0.26722
0.26624
0.27247
0.25851

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 129 effective 05/06/2009

CANCELLED
04/ 04/ 2009





